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December 202228 November 2022 - 
4 December 2022

Monday 28 November
12:40 - 13:00 Regional Development Monitor 
Demonstration/briefing (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 30 November
12:00 - 12:30 LQs and QPL - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:30 - 12:40 Motion re Regulation of Providers of Building 
Works and Miscellaneous Provisions Act 2022 (Appointment of 
Registration Body) Order 2022  (Dáil ) - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:30 - 16:15 Oral PQ briefing - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:30 - 21:30 Dáil Voteable and Voting Block  - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
17:15 - 17:45 Water Environment (Abstractions and Associated 
Impoundments) Bill 2022 – Report and Final Stages  (Seanad) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 2 December
12:45 - 13:45 Visit to Co Longford  (St Michael's Court Longford, 
N39Y8C6) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Tuesday 29 November
09:30 - 11:00 Launch of the Regional Development Monitor 
(National Gallery of Ireland) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 LQ & QPL - possible Order of Business vote - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Thursday 1 December
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs (Dáil) - Peter Burke (Housing)
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting re: final directions - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:00 - 13:30 Farewell Lunch for Ambassadors of New Zealand, 
Japan and Chile (Iveagh House ) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 Ursula Van der Leyen addressing Joint Sitting of 
Oireachtas  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 3 December

Sunday 4 December

17:00 - 18:00 Drivetime RTE 1
22:00 - 23:00 The Tonight Show Virgin Media 1 (Ballymount D12)

16:00 - 19:00 Maternity Bill Second Stage  - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
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January 20235 December 2022 - 
11 December 2022

Monday 5 December

Wednesday 7 December
12:00 - 13:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 14:30 Briefing on CIRI Regs (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:00 - 15:30 Meeting with CIAT  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Deputy Dave Stanton (Ministerial 
corridor)
17:00 - 23:00 Dáil Voteable - Peter Burke (Housing)
23:00 - 23:30 Voting Block  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 9 December

Tuesday 6 December
11:00 - 12:00 DFI-CIB social policy report launch  (VC) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 LQ & QPL - possible Order of Business vote - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Thursday 8 December

Burke (Housing)
15:45 - 16:20 Closing Speech - Water Environment (Abstractions
and Associated Impoundments) Bill 2022 [Seanad] Second Stage
resumed (Dáil) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 10 December
13:00 - 14:00 Katie Hannon Show (RTE) - Peter Burke

Sunday 11 December

20:00 - 21:00 PMB - SF Motion re Apartment Defects - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

13:30 - 14:30 JOC - CIRI Regulations  - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:45 - 15:45 Select Committee - Maternity Leave Bill - Peter 
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January 202312 December 2022 - 
18 December 2022

Monday 12 December
15:00 - 16:00 MinMB - agenda & papers to follow (VC) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 14 December
13:45 - 14:15 Briefing on Seanad Motion re: Electoral 
Commission  - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:15 - 15:30 Motion regarding the appointment of four Public 
Appointments Service (PAS) – selected candidates to the Board 
of the Electoral Commission  (Seanad) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:39 - 17:09 Local Government (Maternity Protection and 
Other Measures for Local Authority Elected Members) Bill 2022, 
Order for Report and Final Stages, Report and Final Stage (Dáil) -
Peter Burke (Housing)
19:00 - 20:30 Potential cover on Planning and Development and
Foreshore (Amendment) Bill 2022 - Committee & Remaining 
Stages (Dáil) - Peter Burke (Housing)
21:00 - 21:45 Water Environment (Abstractions and Associated 
Impoundments) Bill 2022 [Seanad] Order for Committee and 
Remaining stages. (Dáil) - Peter Burke (Housing)
21:45 - 22:15 Voting Block (Dáil) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 16 December

Tuesday 13 December
14:00 - 15:00 LQ & QPL - possible Order of Business vote - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
16:34 - 19:04 Confidence Motion in Minister for Housing & Vote

Thursday 15 December
10:30 - 11:30 Local Government (Maternity Protection and 
Other Measures for Local Authority Elected Members) Bill 2022 –
All Stages  (Seanad) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:00 - 12:30 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
13:15 - 16:15 Planning & Development and Foreshore 
(Amendment) Bill - Amendments from the Dail (Seanad) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Saturday 17 December

Sunday 18 December
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January 202319 December 2022 - 
25 December 2022

Monday 19 December

Wednesday 21 December

Friday 23 December

Tuesday 20 December

Thursday 22 December

Saturday 24 December

Sunday 25 December

09:30 - 14:00 Westmeath housing launches To the “Official 
Opening” of the   Social Housing Project’s,  at Ennell Park, 
Mullingar  The Cedars, Lakepoint, Mullingar  Garran Gael, 
Kinnegad  Quinlan Park, Athlone by Minister of State Mr 
Peter Burke T.D. - Peter Burke
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January 202326 December 2022 - 
1 January 2023

Monday 26 December

Wednesday 28 December

Friday 30 December

Tuesday 27 December

Thursday 29 December

Saturday 31 December

Sunday 1 January


